UPHILL CHAPADA DIAMANTINA 22

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
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Numero Nome

64
321
216
213
212
322
17

235
242

230
304
205

250
204
218
62
61
110
233

LORRANY TALENTINO
SILVANA DIAS SOUZA
EDIANAALVESCOELHO
CLEONICE SANTOS MOREIRA
CLAUDILEIDE SOUZA LIMA
DIANA SANTANA DIAS DOUZA
LUDMILA SANTOS BARBOSA

MARIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA

PATRICIA SOARES DE ASSIS
FERREIRA

LUANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
CARINE BARRETO DA COSTA

ANA PAULA SANTANA DA SILVA
PIMENTEL

VAGNA PEREIRA LOPES

ANA LUISA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LORENA DE ALMEIDA AZI

JADLA MATOS

ZENITE BRITO GONZAGA

CARLA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCELA DUNCE TAVARES

Relatorio emitido em 03/07/2022 as 12:42:09
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Fx.Et.
F0029
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039

F0029
F4049

F0029
F3039
F4049

F5059
F4049
F4049
F0029
F6099
F3039
F0029

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

RONA BRAGA

JARDEL MOURA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PARAISO ATIVO

TRAIL RUN

RENATO MAIA

GO MARATHON

FREE RUNNERS

Tempo
00:50:37
00:52:39
00:54:11
00:54:50
00:59:38
01:01:31
01:01:56

01:02:12
01:03:09

01:05:45
01:06:25

01:08:30

01:08:30
01:10:54
01:12:52
01:14:22
01:15:27
01:20:36

01:58:17
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